TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

AIRPORT HANDLING

DOOR PICKUP/ 10 TON/NEOVIA

DOOR PICKUP / 3X3 TON/NEOVIA/MAERSK/SAIC 

DOOR PICKUP/ 1TON /HANA OIL 

DOOR PICKUP / 1 TON / MOBIS 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

1,515.00 0.00 5,567.63

Total Amount in USD: 1,515.00

Total Amount in AED: 5,567.63

USD One Thousand Five Hundred And Fifteen Only

AED Five Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Seven And Sixty Three Fils Only